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Item Desc

DIFFERENTIAL; DRVG AXLE; C/W BEVEL; GRP; 777D CATERPILLAR; 104-9410
CYLINDER; SUSPENSION; CAT; CAT 777D (OLD 8J-8865) 247-4883

CORE; RADIATOR; CAT 777D 7W-2173

TRANSMISSION; MECH; TRUCK; RECONDITIONED; CAT; 8E-9035 777D

HEAD; CAT; 777D; 102-6340

VALVE; CTRL; CAT 777D 245-1668

SHAFT; AXLE; AUTO; CAT 777D; 126-8156

SPIDER; UNIVERSAL JOINT; C/W BRG; CAT 777D; 172-5235
BOX; CAT; 777D; 136-5752

CONE BEARING; CAT; 777D; 120-0293

BELT SET; V; SET OF 4; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 1W-0422
COOLER; FLUID; TRANS; OIL; CAT 777D 785C; 4W-5056
CONE BEARING; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 106-9823

CORE ASSY; FLUID COOLER; CAT 777D 111-5059
BRACKET; VEHR; CAT 777D 240-5421

CASE A; CAT; 777D; 3T8809

HEAD; CAT; 777D; 102-6340

WATER PUMP; MAIN; CAT 777D 212-8176

PISTON; ASSEMBLY; 777D; CAT 299-5204

PUMP; HYD; HOIST; CAT 777D 230-7132

FAN; ENG; 8 BLADE; CAT 777D 2W-1526

STRAP; RET; CAT 777D; 8W-4261

GROMMET; 26.0 MM; CAT 777D-FLOAT,; 8C-3174

BOX; CAT; 777D; 136-5752

GROMMET; 30.0 MM; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 7G-3832
COLLAR; RET; CAT 777D 6G-1173

PUMP ASSY; PWR STEERING; VEHR; CAT 777D; 10R-4648
GROMMET; CAT 777D 785C; 8T-7087

GROMMET CN; CAT 777D 785C; 5P-7703

GROMMET; 26.0 MM; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 8C-3174
GUARD; CAT; 777D; 240-5425

PIN A; CAT; 777D; 8W8454
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Qty on Hand Value on Hand

65,281
29,857
16,073
12,942
9,519
8,281
7,244
7,094
6,711
6,359
6,195
6,001
5,939
5,692
4,995
4,910
4,760
4,736
4,290
4,273
4,163
3,921
3,431
3,356
3,297
3,218
3,170
3,017
2,954
2,859
2,577
2,557
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LADDER ASSY; LH; CAT 777D; 190-2491

SPIDER; UNIVERSAL JOINT; G; CAT 777D; 106-0933
WIRING HARNESS; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 170-1005
RAIL ASS; RH; CAT 777D; 242-1528

CAT WALK; ASSY; CAT 777D; 116-4690

CAT WALK; ASSY; CAT 777D; 116-4690

HOUSING; STEERING COLUMN; BARREL; CAT 777D; 105-2441
BEARING; CAT 777D FLOAT; 8J-8906

GROMMET; CAT 777D 785C; 8T-7087

PIN; CAT,; 777D; 8X-0573

GROMMET; 30.0 MM; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 7G-3832
VALVE; CAT; 777D, 217-7906

YOKE; CAT; 777D; 7T-5646

GEAR; SUN; CAT 777D; 159-7448

JOINT; UNIVERSAL; GP CAT 777D 230-4108

DASH ASSEMBLY; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 1253368
BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; 4D-8695

TUBE ASSY; CAT 777D; 119-6708

CAT WALK; ASSY; CAT 777D; 116-6525

CAT WALK; ASSY; CAT 777D; 116-6525

BEARING; CAT; 777D; 9D3402

BEARING; CAT; 777D; 9D3402

DRIER; AIR-GAS; DESICCANT; CAT 777D; 8X-7627
MIRROR ASSY; REARVIEW; CAT RIGHT HAND CAT 777D 8T-2287
CLIP; SPRG TENSION; CAT 777D 785C; 5P-7468
ADJUSTER; SLACK; BRK; CAT; 777D; 2G-5900
PULLEY; GRV; CAT 777D; 147-0782

BELT SET; V; SET OF 4; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 1W-0422
CLAMP; CAT 777D 785C; 5P-7470

TUBE ASSY; CAT 777D; 119-6706

WIRING HARNESS; CAT 777D; 170-1007

WIRING HARNESS; CAT 777D; 170-1007

FILTER ELEMENT; WTR SEPARATOR; CAT 777D-FLOAT,; 133-5673
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2,533
2,416
2,294
2,196
2,111
2,111
1,968
1,843
1,724
1,706
1,703
1,686
1,665
1,655
1,614
1,585
1,484
1,479
1,432
1,432
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,373
1,351
1,329
1,313
1,282
1,211
1,185
1,134
1,134
1,120
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BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; 0T-0627

HANDRAIL; VEHR; CAT 777D; 116-6671

HANDRAIL; VEHR; CAT 777D; 116-6671

CLAMP; CAT 777D 785C; 5P-7471

CLIP; CAT 777D 785C; 6V-1868

CLIP; SPRG TENSION; CAT 777D 785C; 5P-7469

CONE & RLRS; BEARING; CAT 777D; 2P-8988

GUARD; CAT; 777D; 240-5425

YOKE; CAT; 777D; 7T-5646

COLLAR; RET; CAT 777D 6G-1173

PULLEY; GRV; CRANKSHAFT; CAT 777D; 229-7306

SHIM; CAT; 777D; 106-8227

HANDLE; AS; CAT 777D; 126-9463

MIRROR ASSY; REARVIEW; CAT RIGHT HAND CAT 777D 8T-2287
SWITCH AS; ROCKER CAT 777D 170-1313

PULLEY; IDLER; CAT 777D FLOAT,; 8N-9411

MIRROR; DRIVER SIDE; CAT 777D 6V-6962

CLIP; CAT 777D 785C; 6V-1868

WIRING HARNESS; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 170-1005

MIRROR; CAT 777D-FLOAT ; 5P-6877

BEARING; CAT; 777D; 71-3297

SHIM; PACK; 777D CATERPILLAR; 3T-9398

STUD; CAT; 777D; 0081430

CONE; 777D CATERPILLAR; 3F-3049

BUSHING; CAT 777D FLOAT,; 8X-6729

GLASS; CAT; 777D; 106-8289

PANEL ASSEMBLY; DOOR; CAT; CAT 777D 785C; 139-0672
PIN; BACK; LIFT CYLINDER; 777D CATERPILLAR; M05783
PIN; CAT; 777D; 8X-1847

HANDLE; A-PDL; CAT 777D-FLOAT ; 126-9462

LIGHT; HIGH BEAM; 5IN; 24V; HALOGEN; SHOCK RESISTANT CAT 777D; 157-0305
LIGHT; LOW BEAM; 5IN; 24V; HALOGEN; SHOCK RESISTANT CAT 777D; 161-0908
LATCH ASSY; CAT 777D; 190-4173
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MOTOR; WIPER; ELEC; CAT 777D; 147-7975
O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 9X-7735

SENSOR; SPEED; CAT 777D 785C; 144-0178

CUP; 777D CATERPILLAR; 6B-3223

PULLEY; BELT; CAT 777D; 147-0781

SEAL; VLV RELAY; CAT 777D 785C; 142-3439
RETAINER; CAT 777D 785C; 3G-2816

PULLEY; CAT; 777D, 103-0887

VALVE; GP; CAT 777D; 148-2963

O-RING; CAT; 777D 8T-7196

VALVE; KIT; CAT 777D FLOAT; 2G-7182

CAP; FUEL; TANK CAT 777D 7X-7700

SEAL; CAT 777D-FLOAT; 5P5642

RING; RET; 777D CATERPILLAR; 8T-9044
TRANSMITTER; LIQ LVL; FUEL; CAT 777D; 212-1439
O-RING; CAT; 777D; 4J-0524

FITTING; CAT 777D 785C; 103-6100

CONE; 777D CATERPILLAR; 1777886

SHIM PACK; 777D CATERPILLAR; 6P8789

PISTON; RING; TOP; 777D; CATERPILLAR; 214-6066
SWITCH AS; ROCKER CAT 777D 170-1313

GAUGE; LVL; FLOAT TYPE; OIL; CAT 777D; 117-0043
BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; 3R-2300

PIN; CAT,; 777D; 7D-3009

REFILL KIT; CAT 777D 2G-7183

CIRCUIT BREAKER; CAT 777D; 6T-3643

SHIM; 777D CATERPILLAR; 116-2673

WASHER; CAT; 777D; 8W2897

SPIDER; UNIVERSAL JOINT; C/W BRG; SET 2; CAT 777D; 8Y-0809
O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 109-7411

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 6V-3908

COVER; ASSY; CAT 777D 785C; 114-4208

BOLT; CAT; 777D; 4B7572
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Kalumbila HANDLE; DOOR; VEHR; CAT 777D 785C; 126-2373 1 125
Kalumbila TUBE ASSY; METAL; SET OF 8; CAT 777D 785C; 7C-7678 3 119
Kalumbila VALVE; CAT 777D 785C; 129-1029 2 108
Kalumbila BRACKET; CAT; 777D; 8T-4747 6 104
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 3D-3295 5 98
Kalumbila WIRING; HARNESS; CAT 777D 785C; 324-0843 1 90
Kalumbila BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; 5P-3961 7 84

Kalumbila BOT; M/C; 777D CATERPILLAR; 1A-9579 195 78

Kalumbila O-RING; CAT; 777D; 9X-7550 4 77
Kalumbila O-RING; SEAL; CAT 777D 785C; 5D-5957 3 74
Kalumbila TEE; 777D CATERPILLAR; 6V8784 1 72
Kalumbila SWITCH; CAT; 777D; 157-0217 1 72
Kalumbila CLAMP; HOSE; CAT 777D; 8T-4988 3 72
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT; 777D; 8T-3013 4 68
Kalumbila STRAP; CAT; 777D; 127-7453 1 67
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT; 777D; 5P-9890 6 67
Kalumbila GASKET; CAT 777D 785C; 2A-3398 15 67
Kalumbila BOLT; SPECIAL CAT 777D; 103-0885 2 64
Kalumbila SWITCH; PUSH; CAT 777D 785C; 7V-5647 2 64
Kalumbila BEARING; CAT 777D; 105-7535 2 61
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT; 777D; 4J-0527 16 57
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 4J-0528 15 57
Kalumbila CLAMP; CAT; 777D 7Y-1650 5 56
Kalumbila VALVE; SAFETY RELIEF; CAT 777D; 6B-9664 2 51
Kalumbila PLUG; BREAK; CAT 777D; 3T-3434 24 50
Kalumbila O-RING; PKG QTY OF 10 CAT 777D; 6V-1454 6 46
Kalumbila FLANGE; CAT; 777D; 1P4578 4 46
Kalumbila SCREW; CAP; SKT HD; CAT 777D; 1D-4593 8 44
Kalumbila SPRING; HANDLE; CAT 777D; 8Y-4501 3 43
Kalumbila CIRCLIP; 777D; CATERPILLAR; 253-1238 4 42
Kalumbila O-RING; CAT; 777D; 6V-5066 6 41
Kalumbila SEAL; O-RING; 777D CATERPILLAR; 6V5167 1 40
Kalumbila CLAMP; CAT; 777D 128-0856 3 38



Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila

O-RING; NBR(75); DASH SIZE 459 777D CATERPILLAR; 8F-9960

CAP; FILLER; HYD; CAT 777D; 7H-1447

SEAL; PLAIN; CAT 777D; 123-2940

WASHER; FLAT; TRACK; CAT 777D; 3K-5234

CUP; 777D CATERPILLAR; 300060

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 033-6031

SEAL; PLAIN; CAT 777D; 235-3548

GASKET; CAT 777D; PKG QTY OF 10 7N-4932

BOLT; LOCKING; CAT 777D 6V-7634

CAP; BEARING; HSG CAT 777D 103-0881

O-RING; NBR(90); DASH SIZE 219 CAT 777D; 4J-0520
SCREW; CAT; 777D; 7K-3262

WASHER; FLAT; CAT 777D; 5P-8248

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 5F-0149

BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D 785C; 8T-9367

BOLT; M/C; CAP HD; CAT 777D; 1A-0458

RING, SNAP; INTERNAL; 777D CATERPILLAR; 2R-1230
O-RING; PKG QTY OF 10; 777D CATERPILLAR; 8L-2786
GASKET; HYD TANK CAP; CAT 777D; 9H-6454
O-RING; SILICONE (70); DASH SIZE 229; CAT 777D 1S-2174
O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 114-3361

GASKET; CAT; 777D; 2A-1162

BACKUP RING; PACKING; CAT 777D 785C; 030-0167
WASHER; CAT 777D 785C; 2R-2376

CAP; BEARING; HSG CAT 777D 103-0882

BAND; FILLER; 777D; CAT 8N-4707

SEAL; BREAK; PACK OF 10; 777D CATERPILLAR; 2H-6184
O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 7F-2122

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 033-6039

BOLT; CAT 777D 785C; 4L-7124

CAP; CAT 777D SUIT SUSPENSION CYLINDER 6J-0368
GASKET; CAT; 777D 127-4422

GASKET; PKG QTY OF 10 CAT 777D; 75-8767
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BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D 785C; 9X-2046

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C,; 3J-7354

RING; RET; CAT 777D; 7D-6705

RING; RET; CAT 777D; 7D-6705

O-RING; SEAL; CAT 777D 785C; 6V-4365

SEAL; V RING; CAT 777D; 9X-4610

O-RING; CAT; 777D; 6V-6809

O-RING; CAT; 777D; 5P-8210

O-RING; CAT; 777D; 95-8307

BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; OL-0478

PLUG; 777D CATERPILLAR; 4B4098

O-RING; CAT; 777D; 1H-5728

O-RING; SILICONE 70; DASH SIZE 213; CAT 777D; 8M-4446
O-RING; CAT; 777D; 1J-2176

SEAL; BREAK; PACK OF 10 777D CATERPILLAR; 5H-2824
GASKET; CAT 777D 785C; 2W-0752

WASHER; FLAT; CAT 777D; 6F-7048

BOLT; CAT, 777D; 6V-8918

GASKET; CAT; 777D; 4W-9839

O-RING; CAT; 777D; 9X-7383

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 6F-6672

GASKET; CAT 777D 785C; 241-3283

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 8M-4447

O-RING; CAT 777D 785C; 6F-8146

PLATE; CAT 777D 785C; 2D-4202

GASKET; CAT; 777D; 2N-0931

GASKET; V SHAPE; CAT 777D; 9SM-8546

O-RING; NBR(90); DASH SIZE 902 CAT 777D; 4)-7533
O-RING; CAT; 777D; 9X-7382

RING; CAT 777D 785C; 6H-9361

BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D 785C; 9X-2546

O-RING; NBR(75); DASH SIZE 326 777D CATERPILLAR; 2H-3927
O-RING; NBR(75); DASH SIZE 210 CAT 777D 785C; 5F-7054

[
=N

A N FP R NNRFPONRPRPERPNNIEREPRE

2

[y

N P NEFERPNUORPNRPRERNMNNBEDNEPRE

[ S S G =Y
[ )

W w s bbb pPpoouuuvuououo o0 OO0 O NN 0000 00 000 LW O



Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila
Kalumbila

SCREW; MACHINED; CAT 777D; 8T-4180

GASKET; TURBOCHARGER; CAT 777D; 7N-7559
GASKET; CAT 777D 785C; 9Y-8389

BALL; CAT 777D 785C; 8T-2275

SCREW; CAT; 777D, 6V7178

GASKET; CAT; 777D; 7N-4945

GASKET; PKG QTY OF 10; CAT 777D; 4N-1320

NUT; PACK OF 10; CAT 777D; 1A5666;

GASKET; BREAK; CAT 777D 785C; 4F3765

NUT; HEX; CUTTING EDGE CAT 777D 2J-3505

BOLT; M/C; CAT 777D; 8C-4436

WASHER; FLAT; CAT 777D 785C; 7D-1649

GASKET; CAT 777D 785C; 4P-4460

WASHER; FLAT; CAT 777D 785C; 114-6658

CORE; CAT 777D SUIT SUSPENSION CYLINDER 175-3185
COMPRESSOR; RECIP; CAT 777D; 160-9845

SEAL; O-RING; PACK OF 50; 777D CATERPILLAR; 6V-9746
NUT; FULL; CAT 777D; 7X-3374

PLUG; CAT; 777D; 8M-5576
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